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VODKA

329

349

449

349

229

RUM

229

249

249

229

349

 

GIN

329

329

329

399

399

499

499

TEQUILA

436

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUTE

GREY GOOSE

FINLANDIA

VODKA DOMESTIC

BACARDI SUPERIOR

BACARDI BLACK

BACADI LIMON

OLD MONK

BACARDI OUCHO

BEEFEATER

KINGSTON 

GORDONS

TANQUIRE

BULL DOG

BOMBAY SUPPHIRE

HENDRICKS 

IMPORTED TEQUILA 

BRANDY
629
529
229
329
329

WHISKEY SINGLE MALT  
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
699
699

JAPANESSE WHISKEY  
1999
1999
599

IRISH WHISKEY  
349 

HENNESSY VS
MARTEL VS 
MORPHEUS XO 
MORPHEUS BLUE
NEPOLEN

GLENLIVET 12YRS
ARDMORE
BOEMORE
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
TALISKER
GLENMORANGE
LAPHROAIG
SINGLETON 
GLENLIVET 15YRS 
GLENFIDDICH15YRS
 

HIBIKI
YAMAZAKI
SUNTORY TOKI

JAMESION
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AMERICAN WHISKEY  
349
399
449
449
599
699

SCOTCH WHISKEY  
299
359
359
359
349
359
469
369
399
429
499
469

1999
1999

PREMIUM WHISKEY
229
229
299

JIM BEAM
JIM BEAM BLACK
JACK DANIELS
JD. HONEY/FIRE
GENTELMAN JACK
JD. SINGLE BARAL

100 PIPPERS
J & B RARE
BALLANTINE FINEST
BLACK AND WHITE
TEACHERS HIGHLAND
VAT 69
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS
JW. RED LABLE
JW. BLACK LABLE
JW. DOUBLE BLACK
JW. GOLD LABLE
MONKEY SHOULDER
JW. BLUE LABLE
ROYAL SULUTE

ROYAL CHALLENGES
SIGNATURE
ANTIQUITY

WINE
669
799

LIQUEURS
399
369
369
369
369
699
369

 
BEER

499
249
495
650

 
Soft drinks

299
269
259
250
149
100
69

100

DOMESTIC WINE 
INTERNATIONAL WINE

JAGERMESTER
KAHLUA
BAILEYS
SAMBUKA
VERMOUTH
ABSENTA EXTRA
CAMPARI

INTERNATIONAL 330ML
DOMESTIC 330ML
tiN BEER 500ml
IMPORTED CAN BEER

FRESH JUICE 
MILK SHAKES
LEMON ICE TEA
RED BULL
TONIC WATER 
CANED JUICE
BOTTLE WATER
AERATED BEVERAGE 



SIDE CAR 499

 
PENICILLIN 799

BLOODY MARY  529

 
MAI TAI 529

 
WHITE RUSSIAN 569

BEE'S KNEES  549

 
SANGERIA RED  599

 
SANGERIA WHITE 599

Brandy, orange juice, lime juice.

blended scotch whisky, lime juice, 
honey, fresh ginger, 
single malt whisky.

vodka, tomato juice, celery salt, 
Tabasco, wc sauce, sweet and 
sour, crushed pepper.

white rum, dark rum, lime juice, 
almond syrup, simple syrup.

Vodka, khalua, heavy cream

 Gin, lime juice, honey syrup.

Red wine infused with Fresh 
fruits with a hint of brandy 

white wine infused with Fresh 
fruits with a hint of vodka 

COSMOPOLITIAN  499

DAIQUIRI  499

MARTINI  549

 
TOM COLLINS  549

MINT JULIP  499

  
OLD FASION  499

 
SEX ON THE BEACH  499

  
PINACOLADA  499

 
MOJITO 499

MARGARITA 529

Vodka, cranberry, triple sec, lime juice.

White rum, lime juice, simple syrup.

Gin and dry vermouth

Gin lime juice simple syrup top up soda

whiskey, fresh mint, simple syrup, lime juice.

Whiskey simple syrup Lime juice.

vodka, cranberry, lime juice, 
Orange juice, and simple syrup. 

Rum coconut milk Fresh cream 
simple syrup pineapple juice.

Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, simple syrup, 
top up with soda

Tequila, lime juice, simple syrup triple sec. 
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BLACK MONEY 529

HIGH LIVING SOCIETY 569

MODERN HIPPY 549

TRIBAL BLOOD 549

VODKA

BLUE BERRY CRUSH 

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

LITCHI JUICE

LONDON DRY GIN

INDIAN SPICES

GINGER SYRUP

TABASCO SAUCE

TONIC WATER

WHITE RUM

LA PASSION FRUIT SYRUP

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

TEQUILA

STRAWBERRY SYRUP

SIMPLE SYRUP

LIME JUICE

CURSED GHOST SHIP 649

NIGHT MARE 549

BED OF ROSE 799

EGYPTION GOLD 799

BRANDY
PEACH SYRUP
LIME JUICE
SIMPLE SYRUP
ORANGE JUICE

WHISKY
CINNAMON SYRUP
NUTMUG SYRUP
SIMPLE SYRUP
EGG WHITE

VODKA
JAGERMEISTER
GRENADINE
LIME JUICE 
PEACH SYRUP
SIMPLE SYRUP

WHITE RUM
LIME JUICE
RED WINE 
PASSION FRUIT 
SIMPLE SYRUP
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YIN YANG 549

DARK WEB 549

JACK SPARROW 549

BLACK PEEARL 569

VODKA

LIME JUICE

LITCHI JUICE

ALMOND JUICE 

SIMPLE SYRUP

DARK RUM

DARK RUM

PEACH 

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

vodka 

fresh mint 

lime juice 

mango juice 

WHISKEY 

PINEAPPLE JUICE

HAZELNUT SYRUP

SIMPLE SYRUP 

LIME JUICE

BLUE KAMAKAZE 349

B52

VIMHELL

APOCALYPSE

THE MOTLEY CREW 349

VODKA

BLUE CURACO

LIME JUICE 

KAHLUA

BAILEYS 

ORANGE LIQUEUR

VODKA

GRENADINE

TOBASCO 

TEQUILA

IRESH CREAM

FLAMING 

DARK RUM, LIME JUICE 

SIMPLE SYRUP 

ORANGE JUICE

499

349

499
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May twenty first

ALIEN BRAIN 349

BRAIN HEMORRHAGE 499

JAGER BOMB

369

549

VODKA 

EXPRESSO 

SIMPLE SYRUP

PEACH

BAILEYS

GRENADINE 

BLUE CURACAO 

PEACH SCHNAPPS

BAILEYS

GRENADINE SYRUP

JEGARMESITER

RED BULL  
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BULL FROG 749

MAKE ME HIGH

699

699

VODKA

RUM

GIN

TEQUILA

ORANGE LIQUEUR

COKE

VODKA

RUM

GIN

TEQUILA

ORANGE LIQUEUR

RED BULL

VODKA

DARK RUM

WHITE RUM

SIMPLE SYRUP

LIME JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE 



ANGLE'S BLOOD 299

ROYAL CRAVING 299

 

PIRATES IN ANBU 299

 

FROZEN OLAF 299

CRANBERRY JUICE

LITCHI JUICE

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

ORANGE JUICE

GRANEDINE

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

BLUE BERY CRUESH

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

SPRITE TOP UP

FRESH MINT

KIWI / MANGO/ 

PINEAPPLE / STRAWBERRY 

SIMPLE SYRUP

LIME JUICE
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MILLION DOLLER SMILE

 

HAM TOUCH 999

769

GRANADINE

VODKA

ORANGE JUICE

WHITE RUM

BLUE CURACO

VODKA

RUM

GIN

TEQUILA

ORANGE JUICE

GRENADINE

PINT BEER 

 



AGUA DE FRESA 349

RICH MAN'S CIRCLE 369

 

BOB's ONE LOVE 369

ORANGE JUICE

WATERMELON SYRUP

STRAWBERRY CRUSH 

SODA OR SPRITE TOP UP

FRESH CUT FRUITS

BLUE CURACO

SPRITE

TOP UP RED BULL

KIWI CRUSH

CRANBERRY JUICE

LIME JUCIE

LITCHI JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

CUT FRUITS GARNISH 

M
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C
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CHAAT WITH ME 299

V.MOJITO 349

GUVA MERI 349

 

MY LOVE 349

MANGO JUICE 

SWEET & SOUR

CHUNKY CHAT 

PINCH OF SALT

FRESH MINT

LIME JUICE

SIMPLE SYRUP

MOJITO MINT SYRUP

SODA

GUVA JUICE 

GREEN CHILLY

TOBASCO

PINCH OF CELLERY SALT

WORCESTER SAUCE 

MANGO JUICE

STRAWBERRY CRUESH

SIMPLE SYRUP

FRESH CREAM
M
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